## **Replacement Frequencies**

Incumbent's Name: County of Saint Mary's, Maryland

Donlogomont	Novy	Location
Replacement	New Licensee	Location
Frequencies 851.0125	St. Mary's County	DAMERON
	Of	
851.0125	St. Mary's County Of	CALIFORNIA
851.0125	St. Mary's County Of	LEONARDTOWN
851.0125	St. Mary's County Of	MECHANICSVILLE
851.1625	St. Mary's County Of	DAMERON
851.1625	St. Mary's County Of	CALIFORNIA
851.1625	St. Mary's County Of	LEONARDTOWN
851.1625	St. Mary's County Of	MECHANICSVILLE
851.4375	St. Mary's County Of	DAMERON
851.4375	St. Mary's County Of	CALIFORNIA
851.4375	St. Mary's County Of	LEONARDTOWN
851.4375	St. Mary's County Of	MECHANICSVILLE
851.5125	St. Mary's County Of	DAMERON
851.5125	St. Mary's County Of	CALIFORNIA
851.5125	St. Mary's County Of	LEONARDTOWN
851.5125	St. Mary's County Of	MECHANICSVILLE
851.7625	St. Mary's County Of	DAMERON
851.7625	St. Mary's County Of	CALIFORNIA
851.7625	St. Mary's County Of	LEONARDTOWN
851.7625	St. Mary's County Of	MECHANICSVILLE
852.0125	St. Mary's County Of	DAMERON
852.0125	St. Mary's County Of	CALIFORNIA
852.0125	St. Mary's County Of	LEONARDTOWN
852.0125	St. Mary's County Of	MECHANICSVILLE
852.4750	St. Mary's County Of	DAMERON
852.4750	St. Mary's County Of	CALIFORNIA
852.4750	St. Mary's County Of	LEONARDTOWN
852.4750	St. Mary's County Of	MECHANICSVILLE
852.5125	St. Mary's County Of	DAMERON
852.5125	St. Mary's County	CALIFORNIA

		I
	Of	
852.5125	St. Mary's County Of	LEONARDTOWN
852.5125	St. Mary's County Of	MECHANICSVILLE
852.6375	St. Mary's County Of	DAMERON
852.6375	St. Mary's County Of	CALIFORNIA
852.6375	St. Mary's County Of	LEONARDTOWN
852.6375	St. Mary's County Of	MECHANICSVILLE
852.7750	St. Mary's County Of	DAMERON
852.7750	St. Mary's County Of	CALIFORNIA
852.7750	St. Mary's County Of	LEONARDTOWN
852.7750	St. Mary's County Of	MECHANICSVILLE
852.9375	St. Mary's County Of	DAMERON
852.9375	St. Mary's County Of	CALIFORNIA
852.9375	St. Mary's County Of	LEONARDTOWN
852.9375	St. Mary's County Of	MECHANICSVILLE
853.0125	St. Mary's County Of	DAMERON
853.0125	St. Mary's County Of	CALIFORNIA
853.0125	St. Mary's County Of	LEONARDTOWN
853.0125	St. Mary's County Of	MECHANICSVILLE
853.1500	St. Mary's County Of	DAMERON
853.1500	St. Mary's County Of	CALIFORNIA
853.1500	St. Mary's County Of	LEONARDTOWN
853.1500	St. Mary's County Of	MECHANICSVILLE
853.7250	St. Mary's County Of	DAMERON
853.7250	St. Mary's County Of	CALIFORNIA
853.7250	St. Mary's County Of	LEONARDTOWN
853.7250	St. Mary's County Of	MECHANICSVILLE
853.7875	St. Mary's County Of	DAMERON
853.7875	St. Mary's County Of	CALIFORNIA
853.7875	St. Mary's County Of	LEONARDTOWN
853.7875	St. Mary's County Of	MECHANICSVILLE